1999988888590

•		
(Ř	equestor's Name)	
A)	ddress)	
(A	ddress)	<u></u>
(Č	ity/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
	WAIT	MAIL
(B	usiness Entity Nan	ne)
*();t (D	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
	_	

Office Use Only



12/22/08--01018--009 \*\*87.50

FILED

A So Si

# **COVER LETTER**

Department of State Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

## SUBJECT: TALA BUILDING CORPORATION (PROPOSED CORPORATE NAME - MUST INCLUDE SUFFIX)

Enclosed are an original and one (1) copy of the articles of incorporation and a check for:

**\$70.00** Filing Fee \$78.75Filing Fee& Certificate of Status

	/
\$78.75	\$87.50
Filing Fee	Filing Fee,
& Certified Copy	Certified Copy
	& Certificate of
	Status
ADDITIONAL CO	PY REQUIRED

FROM:	Robert H Tala	
	<u></u>	Name (Printed or typed)
	732 NW 99th Cir	
		Address
	Plantation, FL 33324	
		City, State & Zip
	954-915-9094	
	<b></b>	Daytime Telephone number
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
		•
		· · · ·

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.  $\backslash$ 



### FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

December 23, 2008

- N

ROBERT H. TALA 732 NW 99TH CIR. PLANTATION, FL 33324

SUBJECT: TALA BUILDING CORPORATION Ref. Number: W08000056558

We have received your document for TALA BUILDING CORPORATION and your check(s) totaling \$87.50. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Section 607.0120(6)(b), or 617.0120(6)(b), Florida Statutes, requires that articles of incorporation be executed by an incorporator.

The registered agent must sign accepting the designation.

Please return the corrected original and one copy of your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6995.

Wanda Cunningham Regulatory Specialist II New Filing Section

Letter Number: 008A00061468

DEPA

09 JAN -5

PH

œ

15

n wie wie de provinsie in de la complete de la comp La generation de la complete de la c

is the second asylute, which controls and graph might

Division of Corporations - P.O. BOX 6327 - Tallahassee, Florida 32314

## **Electronic Articles of Incorporation For**

## TALA BUILDING CORPORATION

The undersigned incorporator, for the purpose of forming a Florida profit corporation, hereby adopts the following Articles of Incorporation:

#### Article I

The name of the corporation is: TALA BUILDING CORPORATION

Article II

The principal place of business address: 732 NW 99<sup>TH</sup> CIRCLE PLANTATION, FL 33324

The mailing address for the corporation is: 732 NW 99<sup>TH</sup> CIRCLE PLANTATION, FL 33324

## Article III

The purpose for which the corporation is organized is: TO PERFORM AS THE GENERAL CONTRACTOR FOR BOTH THE BUILDING OF RESIDENTIAL AND COMMERCIAL STRUCTURES AND REMODELING OF EXISTING RESIDENTIAL AND COMMERCIAL STRUCTURES.

#### Article IV

The number of shares the corporation is authorized to issue is: 1000

#### Article V

The name and Florida street address of the registered agent is: ROBERT TALA 732 NW 99<sup>TH</sup> CIRCLE PLANTATION, FL 33324

I certify that I am familiar with and accept the responsibilities of registered agent.

Registered Agent Signature: Article VI

The name and address of the incorporator is:

ROBERT TALA 732 NW 99<sup>TH</sup> CIRCLE PLANTATION, FL 33324

Incorporator Signature:

Article VII The initial officer(s) and/or director(s) of the corporation is/are: Title: President ROBERT TALA 732 NW 99<sup>TH</sup> CIRCLE PLANTATION, FL 33324